*1. STARRED QUESTION BY SH. JOGI RAM SIHAG, MLA

	Will the	Minister
14/13/226 54/18/22	be pleased to state the time Statndin Barwala city is likely	e by which construction work of Bus completed? y to be constructed?
10/8/82	Dated:- 17.11.2022	ry disallow as the staned ownestile
To cor	notion work	10.14/13/226 (54) has already been
of Bu	Dated:- 17.11.2022 plete the ruction work s Stand	replied on 10.8.22 on the same
0.40	P/A	replied on 10.8.22 on the same subject pl. 23/11/22
4)14/61		23. 11- 2m
		D2/12/1
		Hawry haya